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SUSPENDERS
800621 –	Black Padded Ripcord H-Back Suspenders 	 62.62 
	 (Available in X-Short, Short, Regular and Long)
800500P – Removable Shoulder Pads All Suspenders (Pair) 	 53.29
801008 – Suspender Button KIt (8 Per Set) 	 7.77
800725 –	X-Back Ripcord Suspenders	 62.62

THREAD
190741 – Bobbin of NOMEX® 24/4 Thread – 20 Yards	 2.86
190764 – Spool of NOMEX® 24/4 Thread – 6000 Yards	 197.94

NOTE: Specify Color – Black, Ash, White

SOLD SEPARATE – WRISTERS
800415 – 	 NOMEX® Wristers 	 8.33
190515K – 	 KEVLAR® Wristers 	 8.39
390549P – 	 PBI® Wristers 	 21.69
800409N – 	NOMEX® Hand and Wrist Guards	 12.46
800409 – 	 KEVLAR® Hand and Wrist Guards	 17.39
800409P – 	 PBI® Hand and Wrist Guards	 42.44
	 Thumb Loops (add to wrister price)     	      17.89
800565 - Grey NOMEX® Wristers                                        10.90
800569 - Grey NOMEX® Hand & Wrist Guards     	 14.98

ACCESSORIES

SOLD SEPARATE
Jacket – Suede Cuffs 			   7.94
Jacket – ARASHIELD® Cuffs (Black, Grey, Gold)		  17.05
Jacket – DRAGONHIDE® Cuffs		  22.98
Pants – Suede Cuffs		  11.07
Pants – ARASHIELD® Cuffs (Black, Grey, Gold)		  24.32
Pants – DRAGONHIDE® Cuffs		  33.26

Jacket – Self Material Cuffs	        10.01	 20.52
Pants – Self Material Cuffs	         18.06	 39.14

80101321 – 20” Zipper - Brass	 17.00	
80101422 – 22” Zipper - Brass	 17.00
80101520 - 20” Zipper Vislon                             13.64
80101522 - 22” Zipper Vislon                             13.64
801003 – Snap Fastener Kit	 5.75
801002 – Tool Kit	 21.41 - round base w/punch

801001 – Speedie Rivet Kit	 4.86 - 12 rivets & caps

801000 – Snap and Dee w/Leathers	 4.81
8010002 – Coat Snap	 2.79
8010003 – Dee Ring	 .62
801015 – Leathers for Snaps	 .50
801016 – Leathers for Dee-Rings	 .39
801008 – Suspender Button Kit                          7.77 8 buttons, 8 tacks, 8 leather

                                                                                        washers can be installed w/hammer

MISCELLANEOUS

All Other
Shells

PIONEER™/
BRIGADE™ 750/
ADVANCE™

LETTERS ON JACKET
SCOTCHLITE™ 4”			   12.02 per letter
SCOTCHLITE™ 5”			   13.53 per letter
SCOTCHLITE™ 6”			   15.15 per letter
SCOTCHLITE™ 7”			   19.24 per letter
SCOTCHLITE™ 8”			   21.58 per letter
SCOTCHLITE™ 9”			   24.15 per letter
SCOTCHLITE™ 10”			  28.46 per letter
SCOTCHLITE™ 12”			  37.01 per letter

SLEEVE PATCHES
Sew-On	 8.73	 12.31
Hook & Loop	 27.29	 30.20
NOTE: 4” X 5” or 4” X 7” Available

LETTERS – SOLD SEPARATE (LOOSE)	 	  PER LETTER
SCOTCHLITE™ 2” and 3”	 1.95 
BRILLIANCE® 2” and 3” 	 1.95  

Minimum Order of 5 Letters

LETTERS and TRIM

LETTER PATCHES
Sew-On	 21.02	 36.51
Hook & Loop 	 75.87	 90.58
Hung Patch 5” X 20” (Attached with	 29.19	 40.37 
(4) Snaps & Hook & Loop strip is Standard) 
Attachment for Coats (sold separately)	 15.82	 15.82

All Other
Shells

PIONEER™/
BRIGADE™ 750/
ADVANCE™

Pocket/Option Patch
Embroidered Flag
Individual Box
Custom Printed Patch*
	 *(available in Black, Silver, Gold or Yellow)

All Other
Shells

PIONEER™/
BRIGADE™ 750/
ADVANCE™

TRIM BY ROLL (WITHOUT TRIMTRAX™)

109 yd. Roll 1” SCOTCHLITE™
109 yd. Roll 3” SCOTCHLITE™
109 yd. Roll 3” SCOTCHLITE™ TripleTrim
109 yd. Roll 3” BRILLIANCE® – Lime/Yellow
109 yd. Roll 3” BRILLIANCE® w/stripe – Lime/Yellow
109 yd. Roll 3” BRILLIANCE® TWO TONE – Lime/Yellow
109 yd. Roll 3” BRILLIANCE® TWO TONE – Red/Orange

16.33
18.78

5.82
38.02

32.88
18.78

5.82
38.02

SUSPENDERS WITH TRIM
800621T* – Black Padded Ripcord H-Back Suspenders	 81.64
NOTE: * Denotes Color of Trim, Insert 1(Silver), 2(Lime/Yellow),
               4(Red/Orange)

PIONEER™/
BRIGADE™ 750/
ADVANCE™

All Other
Shells

TRIM 
1” SCOTCHLITE™
3” SCOTCHLITE™
3” SCOTCHLITE™ TripleTrim
3” BRILLIANCE® – Lime/Yellow
3” BRILLIANCE® w/stripe – Lime/Yellow
3” BRILLIANCE® TWO TONE – Lime/Yellow
3” BRILLIANCE® TWO TONE – Red/Orange

 Yard               Foot
   5.09
15.20
16.21
13.92
13.92
13.92
13.92

1.73
5.09
5.43
4.64
4.64
4.64
4.64

    552.87
1,658.53
1,763.59
1,514.06
1,514.06
1,514.06
1,514.06

LETTERS – SOLD SEPARATE (ON PATCH)	  PER LETTER
SCOTCHLITE™ 2” and 3”	 2.91 
BRILLIANCE® 2” and 3” 	 2.91
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LETTER PATCH ORDER FORM
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3 x 13

3 x 15

3 x 16

3 x 17

3 x 18

3 x 20

5 x 13

5 x 15

5 x 16

5 x 17

5 x 20

5 x 24

8 x 13

8 x 15

8 x 16

8 x 17

8 x 20*
11 x 13

11 x 15

11 x 16

11 x 17

B SIZE, 
ATTACHMENT  
& ARCH 
LETTERING 
ORIENTATION        

OUTER SHELL 
& COLOR
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07-BRIDAGE™ 750

12-PBI® XT

13-PBI MAX®

17-PIONEER™

22-KOMBAT™ FLEX

24-ARMOR™ AP

27-ADVANCE™

32-MILLENIA™ XT

37-ADVANCE™ (PCA)

47-ULTRA™

57-AGILITY™

STD ARCH PATCH                               PEAK ARCH PATCH                               

TRAPEZOIDAL PATCH                             

     4” RADIUS                                 

7.5”	 RADIUS (STD)                               18.5” RADIUS                             

     6” RADIUS

ARCHES

*N/A ON GX-7™

**NOT AVAILABLE ON G-XTREME® 3.0 OR CLASSIX®**

**
**
**
**

     Include attachment for jacket

HANGING LETTER PATCH                             



GLOBE products are manufactured by Globe Manufacturing Company, LLC or Globe Manufacturing Company – OK
GLOBE, CLASSIX, G-XTREME, GX-7, DRAGONHIDE, SILIZONE and designs are trademarks of Globe Holding Company, LLC. All prices are USD, F.O.B. Factory and subject to change without notice.
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DISTRIBUTOR: SHIP TO:

       Lettering Form RFQ/P.O. #:			         Date:

Contact:			         

Phone:                                    Page:       of:

      
    TEL: 800-232-8323    
 globe.info@msasafety.com

County                                                        State              

QTY
PATCH

SIZE
LETTERING QTY

PATCH
SIZE

LETTERING 

Ok to use 2" letters if necessary


